
 Will Pay by Credit/Debit Card

2022 Overpayment

Credits - Schedule CR

Total Payments / Credits

30.

31.

VAC - Virginia 529 / ABLE

VAC - Other Contributions

32.

20.

1.

2.

Age Deduction - You 4A.	

Age Deduction - Spouse 4B.	

5.	

6.	

7.	

8.	

10.

11.

12.

13.

  18.

14.

15.

16.

17.

17A.

Subtractions

Subtotal (Deductions & Exemptions)

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

29.

19B.

19A.

33.

Addition to Tax, Penalty & Interest

Sales and Use Tax

Vendor ID

VA Taxable Income

Amount of Tax

Spouse Tax Adjustment (STA)

VAGI - Spouse

Net Amount of Tax

9.Total VA Adj Gross Income (VAGI)

Itemized Deductions - VA Sch A

Standard Deduction

Exemptions

Deductions

Subtotal Subtractions

 

 

3.	

Fed Adj Gross Income (FAGI)

Additions

Subtotal

Soc Sec & Tier 1 Railroad

State Income Tax Overpayment

Withholding (VA) - You

Withholding (VA) - Spouse

Estimated Payments

Extension Payments                

Credit - Low-Income or EIC

Credit - Schedule OSC

28.

Tax You Owe

Tax Overpayment

Overpayment Credited to Next Year

Amount You Owe

Your Refund

Bank Routing #	

Bank Account #

SSN - You 

SSN - Spouse 

2023 VA760CG                               
Individual Income Tax Return

[                                       ]
 Page 1
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7213.

3417.

1555 XXXXX

ASRITH REDDY PASULA

PASU 800156078

RAGINI RYAPAKU

660814986RYAP

3900 LOGMILL RD

GAINESVILLE VA 20155

N

209318.

209318.

209318.

24052.

1860.

25912.

183406.

10288.

259.

68818.

10029.

10630.

601.

601.

C 044000037

593558583

REV 02/23/24 PRO



Filing Status

Federal Head of Household

Name or Filing Status Change

Address Change

Reason Code

Federal EIC & AmountYou

Spouse

Dependents Blind - You

VA Return Not Filed Last Year

Locality

Dependent on Another’s Return

Farmer / Fisherman / Merchant Seaman

Overseas on Due Date
Exemptions (A)

Total (A)

65 & Over - You

65 & Over - Spouse

Blind - Spouse

Total (B)

DOB - You

DOB - Spouse

VA Driver’s License ID - You

VA Driver’s License ID - Spouse

Additional Filing Information

Deceased Indicator

Filing Status, Age & License Information

Exemptions (B)

Signature - Spouse _________________________________

Signature - You ____________________________________

Signature - Preparer ________________________________

Date

Date

Date

Phone - You 

Phone - Spouse 

Phone - Preparer 

Spouse Name (Filing Status 3 Only)

Contact Information
I (We), the undersigned, declare under penalty of law that I (we) have examined this return & to the best of my (our) knowledge, it is a true, correct & complete return. If you are requesting direct
 deposit of your refund by providing bank information on your return, you are certifying that the information provided is for a domestic account within the territorial jurisdiction of the United States.

The Tax Department may discuss my/our return with my/our preparer.

Obtain Electronic 1099G

Preparer Information

2023 VA760CG Page 2

Amended

ID Theft PIN

Include Page 1, Page 2 and all 
supporting 760CG documents.  Page 2 of 2

File by May 1, 2024

VA Driver’s License - Iss. Date - You

VA Driver’s License - Iss. Date - Spouse

No Sales & Use Tax Due Indicator

 

 Uninsured & Authorize DMAS

Form 760C or 760F

9372396124

1

2

1

2

800156078

12122022

B65330581

030824

GLOBAL TAXES LLC
P02082703

245 ROONEY CT
E BRUNSWICK NJ 08816

6789659522SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA TALLAM

7

05131992

10101994

X

153

REV 02/23/24 PRO1555



2023 Schedule INC/CG
Report all W-2s, 1099s & VK-1s with VA Withholding 

VA 
Account Number

Employer 
FEIN

Your/ 
Spouse SSN

VA 
Withholding

VA Wages, tips, 
other comp.

Total VA Withholding

You 

Spouse

Total # of W-2s,1099s & VK-1s                               

 SSN VA Withholding

Withholding
Type

To avoid delays - be sure to enter all information, including the Employer’s FEIN.

7213.

3417.

800156078

660814986

03

ASRITH REDDY PASULA

RAGINI RYAPAKU

800156078

800156078 W 7213. 271026440 30271026440F001 138851.

660814986 W 3021. 742853258 30742853258F001 59761.

660814986 W 396. 980429806 30980429806F001 8330.

1555 REV 02/23/24 PRO



Form VA-8879 (REV. / )

VA-8879
Virginia Department 

of Taxation

Virginia Individual Income Tax e-File Signature 
Authorization

Tax Year
20

DO NOT SEND THIS VA-8879 TO THE VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION OR THE IRS.
IT MUST BE MAINTAINED IN YOUR FILES!

Virginia Submission Identification Number (SID)

Your Name B Your Social Security Number

Spouse’s Name A Spouse’s Social Security Number

Part I Tax Return Information A Spouse B Yourself
Federal Adjusted Gross Income (Form 760CG, Line 1; 760PY, Line 1, columns A & B; Form 763, Line 1)
Virginia Adjusted Gross Income (Form 760CG, Line 9; 760PY, Line 10, columns A & B; Form 763, Line 9)
Taxable Income (Form 760CG, Line 1 ; 760PY, Line 1 , columns A & B; Form 763, Line 1 )
Virginia Income Tax (Form 760CG, Line 1 ; 760PY, Line 1 , columns A & B; Form 763 Line 1 )
Withholding (Form 760CG, Line a & b; 760PY, Lines a & b; Form 763, Lines a & b)
Amount you Owe (Form 760CG, Line 3 ; Form 760PY, Line 3 ; Form 763, Line 3 )
Refund (Form 760CG, Line 3 ; 760PY, Line 3 ; Form 763, Line 3 )

Part II Declaration of Taxpayer and Signature Authorization
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined a copy of my individual income tax return and accompanying schedules and statements for the year ending
December 31, 20 , and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct and complete.  I further declare that the information I provided to my Electronic
Return Originator (ERO), Transmitter, or Intermediate Service Provider (including my name, address and social security number or individual tax identification 
number) and the amount shown in Part I above agree with the information and amounts shown on the corresponding lines of my electronic income tax return.  If I am
filing a balance due return, I understand that if the Virginia Department of Taxation (Virginia Tax) does not receive full and timely payment of my tax liability, I remain 
liable for the tax liability and all applicable interest and penalties.  I authorize my ERO, Transmitter or Intermediate Service Provider to transmit my complete return to 
Virginia Tax. I have selected a personal identification number (PIN) as my signature for my electronic income tax return and, if applicable, the direct deposit of my
refund or direct debit of my tax due. In choosing either direct deposit or direct debit, I certify that the transaction does not directly involve a financial institution outside 
of the territorial jurisdiction of the United States at any point in the process. Taxpayers may sign the form using a rubber stamp, mechanical device, such as a
signature pen, or computer software program.
Taxpayer’s e-File PIN: check one box only

I authorize the ERO named below to enter my e-File PIN as my signature on my 20 e-filed Virginia individual income tax return.
Do not enter all zeros

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERO Firm Name

I will enter my e-File PIN as my signature on my 20 e-filed Virginia individual income tax return.  Check this box only if you are entering your own e-File
PIN and your return is filed using the Practitioner PIN method.  The ERO must complete Part III below.

Your Signature  ________________________________________________________________________  Date  _________________________________________

Spouse’s e-File PIN: check one box only

I authorize the ERO named below to enter my e-File PIN as my signature on my 20 e-filed Virginia individual income tax return.
Do not enter all zeros

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
ERO Firm Name

I will enter my e-File PIN as my signature on my 20 e-filed Virginia individual income tax return.  Check this box only if you are entering your own e-File
PIN and your return is filed using the Practitioner PIN method.  The ERO must complete Part III below. 

Spouse’s Signature  ______________________________________________________________________  Date  _______________________________________

Part III Certification and Authentication – Practitioner PIN Method Only
ERO’s EFIN/PIN: Enter your six-digit EFIN followed by your five digit self-selected PIN.

Do not enter all zeros
I certify that the above numeric entry is my ERO EFIN/PIN, which is my signature for the 20 Virginia individual income tax return for the taxpayer(s) 
indicated above.  I confirm that I am submitting this return in accordance with the requirements of the Practitioner PIN method and Virginia’s publication
Handbook for Electronic Filers of Individual Income Tax Returns (Tax Year 20 ). EROs may sign the form using a rubber stamp, mechanical device, such as 
a signature pen, or computer software program.

ERO’s Signature ________________________________________________________________________ Date _______________________________________

800-15-6078ASRITH REDDY PASULA

660-81-4986RAGINI RYAPAKU

X 5 6 0 7 8

GLOBAL TAXES LLC

X 1 4 9 8 6

GLOBAL TAXES LLC

2 2 2 4 9 6 0 8 2 7 1

03-08-24

209318.

209318.

183406.

10029.

10630.

601.

1555 REV 02/23/24 PRO
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