2023 VA760CG Page 1





ASRITH REDDY PASULA RAGINI RYAPAKU 3900 LOGMILL RD

GAINESVILLE	VΑ	20155
01111100 A TTTT	V 1 1	20133

SSN - You	PASU	800156078	Vendor ID 1555		ххххх
SSN - Spouse	RYAP	660814986			
Fed Adj Gross Income (FA	AGI) 1.	209318.	Withholding (VA) - You	19A.	7213.
Additions	2.		Withholding (VA) - Spouse	19B.	3417.
Subtotal	3.	209318.	Estimated Payments	20.	
Age Deduction - You	4A.		2022 Overpayment	21.	
Age Deduction - Spouse	4B.		Extension Payments	22.	
Soc Sec & Tier 1 Railroad	J 5.		Credit - Low-Income or EIC	23.	
State Income Tax Overpa	yment 6.		Credit - Schedule OSC	24.	
Subtractions	7.		Credits - Schedule CR	25.	
Subtotal Subtractions	8.		Total Payments / Credits	26.	10630.
Total VA Adj Gross Income	e (VAGI) 9.	209318.	Tax You Owe	27.	
Itemized Deductions - VA	Sch A 10.	24052.	Tax Overpayment	28.	601.
Standard Deduction	11.		Overpayment Credited to Next Year	29.	
Exemptions	12.	1860.	VAC - Virginia 529 / ABLE	30.	
Deductions	13.		VAC - Other Contributions	31.	
Subtotal (Deductions & Ex	xemptions) 14.	25912.	Addition to Tax, Penalty & Interest	32.	
VA Taxable Income	15.	183406.	Sales and Use Tax	33.	
Amount of Tax	16.	10288.	Amount You Owe		
Spouse Tax Adjustment (S	STA) 17.	259.	Will Pay by Credit/Debit Card N Your Refund	ı	601.
VAGI - Spouse	17A.	68818.	Donk Douting #		044000037
Net Amount of Tax	18.	10029.	Bank Routing # Bank Account #	C 59355	





iling Status, Age	& License	Information		Additional Filing Inform	ation				
Filing Status			2	Locality	153				
Federal Head of	Household			Uninsured & Authorize DMAS					
DOB - You			05131992	Name or Filing Status Change					
VA Driver's Licer	nse ID - You	В	65330581	Address Change					
VA Driver's Licer	nse - Iss. Date	e - You	12122022	VA Return Not Filed Last Year					
Spouse Name (F	Filing Status 3	Only)		Dependent on Another's Return					
DOD 0			10101004	Farmer / Fisherman / Merchant Seaman					
DOB - Spouse	ID . C		10101994	Amended	Amended				
VA Driver's Licer				Reason Code					
VA Driver's Licer	ise - iss. Date	·		Overseas on Due Date					
Exemptions (A) You	1	Exemptions (B 65 & Over - Y	•	Federal EIC & Amount					
Spouse	1	65 & Over - S	Spouse	Deceased Indicator					
Dependents		Blind - You		Form 760C or 760F					
Total (A)	2	Blind - Spous	е	No Sales & Use Tax Due Indicator	X				
		Total (B)		Obtain Electronic 1099G					
				ID Theft PIN					

I (We), the undersigned, declare under penalty of law that I (we) have examined this return & to the best of my (our) knowledge, it is a true, correct & complete return. If you are requesting direct deposit of your refund by providing bank information on your return, you are certifying that the information provided is for a domestic account within the territorial jurisdiction of the United States.

Signature - You ___ Date 9372396124 Phone - You Signature - Spouse ____ Date Phone - Spouse Signature - Preparer SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA TALLAM Date 030824 6789659522 Phone - Preparer The Tax Department may discuss my/our return with my/our preparer. 7 Preparer Information P02082703

File by May 1, 2024

Include Page 1, Page 2 and all supporting 760CG documents.

245 ROONEY CT E BRUNSWICK

GLOBAL TAXES LLC

NJ 08816

Page 2 of 2

2023 Schedule INC/CG

800156078

Report all W-2s, 1099s & VK-1s with VA Withholding



ASRITH REDDY PASULA

RAGINI RYAPAKU

Your/ Spouse SSN	Withholding Type	VA Withholding	Employer FEIN	VA Account Number	VA Wages, tips, other comp.
800156078	W	7213.	271026440	30271026440F001	138851.
660814986	W	3021.	742853258	30742853258F001	59761.
660814986	W	396.	980429806	30980429806F001	8330.

Total VA Withholding	SSN	VA Withholding
You	800156078	7213.
Spouse	660814986	3417.
Total # of W-2s,1099s & VK-1s	03	

VA-8879 Virginia Department of Taxation

Virginia Submission Identification Number (SID)

Virginia Individual Income Tax e-File Signature Authorization

Tax Year 2023

DO NOT SEND THIS VA-8879 TO THE VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION OR THE IRS. IT MUST BE MAINTAINED IN YOUR FILES!

						Ш		Ш											
You	· Na	me															B Your S	ocial Sec	curity Number
ASR	ASRITH REDDY PASULA										-15-60								
Spo	use'	s Nar	ne														A Spouse	e's Social	l Security Number
RAG	INI		/APA															81-49	
Par	<u>: I</u>	Tax	x Ret	urn Info	ormat	ion											A Spo	use	B Yourself
1.	Fe	ederal	Adjust	ed Gross	Incom	ne (Fo	rm 760C	CG, Lir	ne 1; 76	0PY, I	Line 1, o	column	s A & B;	Fo	orm 763, Line	: 1)			209318.
2.	20931											209318.							
3.	3. Taxable Income (Form 760CG, Line 15; 760PY, Line 16, columns A & B; Form 763, Line 17)											183406.							
4.	Vi	rginia	Incom	e Tax (Fo	orm 76	OCG,	Line 18;	760P	Y, Line 1	7, col	umns A	& B; F	orm 763	Lir	ne 18)				10029.
5.	W	ithhol	ding (F	orm 7600	CG, Lir	ne 19a	a & 19b;	760P	Y, Lines	19a &	19b; Fo	orm 76	3, Lines	19a	a & 19b)				10630.
6.	Ar	nount	you O	we (Form	1760C	G, Lir	ne 35; Fo	orm 76	30PY, Lin	e 35;	Form 7	63, Lin	e 35)						
7.	R	efund	(Form	760CG, I	_ine 36	3; 760	PY, Line	36; F	orm 763	, Line	36)								601.
				tion of															ts for the year ending
Retu numl filing liable Virgi refur of the signa	rn O oer) a ba for nia T d or e term ature aye	rigina and the lance the talax. I directritoria pen, r's e-l	tor (ER ne amo due re x liabili have s t debit l jurisdi or com File PII	RO), Transuunt show eturn, I ur ity and all selected a of my tax iction of the puter sof N: check	smitter on in Pa odersta applic a perso due. I he Unit tware one b	r, or Ir art I a and the cable in anal id n cho ted St progra	atermedia bove agr at if the value at if interest at entification osing eit eates at a am.	ate Se ree wit Virgini and pe ion nu ther di any po	ervice Protein the info a Departmentalies. Index (PI) rect deposition the	ovider ormat ment I auth N) as osit or proce	(includi ion and of Taxa norize m my sign direct c ess. Tax	ing my amour ition (V y ERO nature lebit, I kpayers	name, and the shown irginia Tay, Transm for my electrify the same sign	ddr n o nitte lect lat t gn t	ress and soci on the corresp does not red er or Intermet tronic income the transaction the form usin	ial security ponding line ceive full ar diate Servi e tax return on does no ig a rubber	number or inces of my elect and timely paym ce Provider to and, if applica t directly invol- stamp, mecha	dividual tax ronic incor nent of my transmit n able, the di ve a financ anical devi	
X							o enter n	ny e-F	ile PIN	5 6			as my enter all			y 2023 e-fil	ed Virginia ind	lividual inc	come tax return.
	_(GLOI	3AL	TAXES	LL(F	RO Fir	m Name						
											ginia ind	dividual	income	tax	x return. Che Part III below.		only if you are	e entering	your own e-File
Your	Sigr	nature													Date				
Spor	ıse'	s e-Fi	le PIN:	check o	ne bo	x only	y		_				_						
X	۱a	author	ize the	ERO nai	med be	elow t	o enter n	my e-F	ile PIN	1 4			as my er all ze	•		y 2023 e-fil	ed Virginia ind	lividual inc	come tax return.
	_(GLOI	BAL	TAXES	LLC							O F:	. Nama						
	ERO Firm Name I will enter my e-File PIN as my signature on my 2023 e-filed Virginia individual income tax return. Check this box only if you are entering your own e-File PIN and your return is filed using the Practitioner PIN method. The ERO must complete Part III below.																		
Spouse's Signature Date																			
Part III Certification and Authentication – Practitioner PIN Method Only																			
ERO	's E	FIN/P	IN: En	ter your s	six-digi	t EFIN	I followe	ed by y	our five	digit s	elf-seled	cted PI	N. 2	2	2 2 4	9 6 0	8 2 7	1	
indic Hand a sig	ERO's EFIN/PIN: Enter your six-digit EFIN followed by your five digit self-selected PIN. 2 2 2 4 9 6 0 8 2 7 1 Do not enter all zeros I certify that the above numeric entry is my ERO EFIN/PIN, which is my signature for the 2023 Virginia individual income tax return for the taxpayer(s) indicated above. I confirm that I am submitting this return in accordance with the requirements of the Practitioner PIN method and Virginia's publication Handbook for Electronic Filers of Individual Income Tax Returns (Tax Year 2023). EROs may sign the form using a rubber stamp, mechanical device, such as a signature pen, or computer software program. ERO's Signature Date																		
0	- 01	J																	